CHARDON HIGH SCHOOL

ALUMNI HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM

Hall of Fame Purpose – To connect our present student body with their heritage and let Alumni know they are still a part of Chardon High School.

Objective – The Hall of Fame nomination honors the inductee but just as importantly strives to influence current Chardon High School students.

Requirements for Eligibility

Email – info@chardonalumni.org

Nomination for:

Candidates will be eligible 20 years after graduating from Chardon High School. The honoree may be deceased.

Criteria for Consideration

Community Involvement
Career Success and/or unique contribution
Positive Role Model
Demonstrated leadership

Name ______ Graduation Year _____ Address _____ City/State/Zip ______ Reasons for Nomination: ______ Attachment(s) as needed – Must have by July 10th Name of Person Nominating: Name _____ Address _____ City/State/Zip ______ Phone _____ Email

Chardon High School Alumni Association, P. O. Box 161 Chardon OH 44024